Understanding the Dynamics of Everyday Relationships

12™ November Programme (approximate timings)

09.30am
09.35am
10.55am
10.10am
10.15am
10.45am
11.00am
11.10am
11.20am

12.05am
12.10pm
12.30pm
12.45am
12.55pm
13.00pm

ﬁ'ﬁ‘a Deep Release Online
Professional Training for Counseliors

GAME OVER!

Welcome

Session 1 : TA Principles and Development

Buddy Group Discussion (15 mins)
Break (5 mins)

Session 2 : Rituals, Strokes and Games
Buddy Group Discussion (15 mins)
Break (10 mins)

Comments and Questions

Session 3 : More Games

What do you think? Buddy Groups and
Feedback

Break (5 mins)

Session 4 : Stopping Playing Games
Buddy Group Discussion (15 mins)
Comments and Questions
Information, updates and finish

Finish



