



GAME OVER!

Understanding the Dynamics of Everyday Relationships 12TH November Programme (approximate timings)

09.30am	Welcome
09.35am	Session 1 : TA Principles and Development
10.55am	Buddy Group Discussion (15 mins)
10.10am	Break (5 mins)
10.15am	Session 2 : Rituals, Strokes and Games
10.45am	Buddy Group Discussion (15 mins)
11.00am	Break (10 mins)
11.10am	Comments and Questions
11.20am	Session 3 : More Games
	What do you think? Buddy Groups and Feedback
12.05am	Break (5 mins)
12.10pm	Session 4 : Stopping Playing Games
12.30pm	Buddy Group Discussion (15 mins)
12.45am	Comments and Questions
12.55pm	Information, updates and finish
13.00pm	Finish